
Montenegro Mimoza Kup 2016 21° (Herceg Novi) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 14/02/2016

RISULTATI

100 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Martincic Naja SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 01'14''47 441
2 Allaraj Ledja ALB 2003 ALB Partizani - Tirana                                      01'15''33 426
3 Kapedani Sonja ALB 2004 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'15''98 415
4 Gjoka Ester ALB 2006 ALB Tueta Durres 01'24''58 301
5 Pandza Ema BIH 2005 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'25''06 296
6 Vasili Erin ALB 2003 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'29''49 254
7 Supic Luna MNE 2004 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'29''53 254
8 Selimi Juga ALB 2005 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'32''35 231
9 Dragovic Ana MNE 2003 MNE Budva - Budva 01'32''51 230
10 Dande Sara ALB 2005 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'41''09 176
11 Dande Kestrina ALB 2005 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'41''31 175
12 Borozan Stasa MNE 2004 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 01'47''39 147
13 Boskovic Draga BIH 2006 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'48''77 141
14 Copola Ana Marija MNE 2006 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'54''49 121
15 Otasevic Nedeljka MNE 2004 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 01'55''72 117
16 Radonjic Milica                                             MNE 2003 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 01'57''47 112

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kerecsen Gerle HUN 1998 HUN HOD Uszo SE 01'05''12 660
2 Terzic Jovana MNE 1999 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'07''32 597
3 Milutinovic Ksenija                                         MNE 1999 MNE Budva - Budva 01'08''90 557
4 Zoronjic Ajla BIH 2000 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 01'12''28 482
5 Imeri Sara ITA 2000 KOS Swimming Club Step Prishtina 01'13''32 462
6 Vindisar Pika SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 01'13''99 450
7 Buljan Barbara BIH 2000 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'15''36 425
8 Delli Kejsi ALB 1998 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'20''08 354
9 Terzic Jelena MNE 2001 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'20''83 345
10 Dordevic Ivona MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'25''10 295
11 Ninkovic Marija BIH 2000 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 01'26''11 285
12 Boskovic Bojana MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'27''87 268
13 Mitrovic Nina                                               MNE 2001 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      01'28''17 265
14 Borozan Djordja MNE 2001 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 01'33''11 225
15 Stanojevic Ana                                              MNE 2000 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 01'34''34 217
16 Vukasinovic Ivona MNE 2002 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 01'37''44 197
17 Pjesivac Elena                                              MNE 2001 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'38''13 192
18 Ninic Irina                                                 BIH 2001 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 01'43''56 164
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Montenegro Mimoza Kup 2016 21° (Herceg Novi) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 14/02/2016

RISULTATI

200 Misti RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hxaferri Mishel                                             ALB 2001 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 02'29''72 392
2 Ahmedi Art KOS 2003 KOS Swimming Club Step Prishtina 02'36''38 344
3 Diko Xhon ALB 2001 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 02'41''32 313
4 Ukimeraj Dren KOS 2001 KOS Aquatic Club Zenit Prishtina 02'43''68 300
5 Tashi Irdi                                                  ALB 2003 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 02'51''80 259
6 Priska Paolo ALB 2004 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 02'57''63 235
7 Selimi Laert ALB 2004 ALB K.S. Tirana 03'00''04 225
8 Kandic Antonije MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 03'04''71 209
9 Bulku Leal ALB 2006 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 03'24''51 154

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Miksi Richard HUN 1998 HUN HOD Uszo SE 02'12''69 563
2 Teskeredzic Edvin BIH 1998 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 02'15''02 535
3 Lizde Denan                                                 BIH 1998 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 02'22''30 457
4 Berdaku Frenc ALB 2000 ALB Tueta Durres 02'22''61 454
5 Sharrxhi Enea                                               ALB 1997 ALB K.S. Tirana 02'22''63 454
6 Suka Nikola MNE 2000 MNE Budva - Budva 02'29''36 395
7 Trivic David BIH 1997 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 02'29''44 394
8 Gorbatov Sergej MNE 1999 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 02'32''19 373
9 Arnic Ziga SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 02'35''43 350
10 Juric Mario BIH 1999 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 02'37''97 334

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Golashi Nargi ALB 2003 ALB Tueta Durres 02'24''23 453
2 Vico Anastasija MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 02'35''72 360
3 Kustudic Anamarija MNE 2005 MNE Budva - Budva 02'37''33 349
4 Ndoja Gloria                                                ALB 2003 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 02'39''84 332
5 Gjoka Fabiola ALB 2003 ALB Tueta Durres 02'43''98 308
6 Boskovic Ljubica MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 02'44''73 304
7 Bubanja Jovana MNE 2003 MNE Budva - Budva 02'46''39 295
8 Kuljaca Jovana MNE 2004 MNE Budva - Budva 02'47''09 291
9 Opancar Korina BIH 2003 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 02'50''59 273
10 Ivankovic Josipa BIH 2003 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 03'01''92 225
11 Limaj Sara ALB 2004 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 03'06''01 211
12 Dande Sara ALB 2005 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 03'17''55 176
13 Boskovic Draga BIH 2006 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 03'28''53 149
14 Buhovac Mirena BIH 2005 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 03'54''47 105
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Montenegro Mimoza Kup 2016 21° (Herceg Novi) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 14/02/2016

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Borshi Noel ALB 1996 ALB Tueta Durres 02'08''23 644
2 Antunovic Andjela MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 02'12''92 578
3 Zoronjic Ajla BIH 2000 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 02'18''25 514
4 Basho Diana ALB 2000 ALB K.S. Tirana 02'19''93 496
5 Gargovic Ema MNE 1999 MNE Budva - Budva 02'20''96 485
6 Komadina Iva BIH 2001 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 02'21''52 479
7 Dajkovic Nina MNE 2002 MNE Budva - Budva 02'24''01 455
8 Topalli Arba ALB 2000 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 02'24''28 452
9 Dervishi Arsinda                                            ALB 2002 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 02'30''24 400
10 Durkovic Martina                                            MNE 2001 MNE Budva - Budva 02'43''31 312
11 Pandza Rahela BIH 2002 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 02'53''19 261
12 Perudini Antonela MNE 2000 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 02'59''77 234

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Duni Thoma                                                  ALB 2001 ALB Tueta Durres 01'07''46 381
2 Radovanovic Vukasin SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Kolubara Lazarevac 01'07''59 379
3 Lasta Petar BIH 2001 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'08''65 362
4 Hyseini Ardit                                               KOS 2001 KOS Swimming Club Termopan Prishtina                        01'09''30 352
5 Livadic Arman BIH 2003 BIH Sharks Sarajevo 01'09''41 350
6 Gjini Joel ALB 2002 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'09''43 350
7 Komadinic Dimitrije                                         MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'10''29 337
8 Boskovic Bosko BIH 2001 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'11''41 321
9 Ruci Ared ALB 2002 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'12''21 311
10 Vidmar Matjaz SLO 2001 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 01'14''25 286
11 Hyka Kristi                                                 ALB 2001 ALB Tueta Durres 01'18''90 238
12 Hoxha Biorn ALB 2002 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'19''24 235
13 Xhufi Stiven ALB 2002 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'20''36 225
14 Koxhaku Gresi ALB 2006 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'22''36 209
15 Jovanovic Veljko BIH 2003 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 01'23''51 201
16 Papinova Darti ALB 2003 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'24''88 191
17 Kora Flavio ALB 2005 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'26''14 183
18 Hashorva Etjen                                              ALB 2003 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'26''21 182
19 Daja Dion ALB 2006 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'28''42 169
20 Gjoka Eneo ALB 2004 ALB Tueta Durres 01'30''91 156
21 Dreznjak Petar BIH 2003 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'35''96 132
22 Alpeza Kristian BIH 2006 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'36''37 130
23 Gjini Jordi                                                 ALB 2007 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'39''10 120
24 Dande Tedi ALB 2003 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'41''23 112
25 Hajdini Klaudio ALB 2007 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'41''31 112
26 Vasilj Luka BIH 2005 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'42''56 108
27 Dakic Igor MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'44''47 102
28 Pranjic Luka BIH 2004 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'51''36 84
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Montenegro Mimoza Kup 2016 21° (Herceg Novi) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 14/02/2016

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Winkler Mate SRB 1995 HUN HOD Uszo SE 00'56''44 651
2 Adzic Nikola SRB 1997 SRB Plivacki Savez Beograda                                 00'58''26 592
3 Morotvanjski Danijel SRB 1992 HUN HOD Uszo SE 00'59''64 552
4 Emso Isa BIH 1996 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 01'03''34 461
5 Boric Amar BIH 1999 BIH Zenica - Zenica                                         01'04''93 428
6 Ngresi Aleksander ALB 2000 ALB Tueta Durres 01'06''11 405
7 Simic Angelo BIH 1999 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 01'07''22 385
8 Zovko Ivan BIH 1998 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'07''71 377
9 Berberovic Emir                                             BIH 1998 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 01'07''93 373
10 Halimi Fatlum KOS 1994 KOS Orllani - Orllan Podujevo                               01'10''11 340
11 Fetishaj Keis ALB 1999 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'11''35 322
12 Pandza Ivo BIH 2000 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'12''50 307
13 Godeni Granit KOS 2000 KOS Vllaznimi - Gjakove                                     01'18''33 243
14 Peric Tomislav BIH 2000 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'35''44 134

200 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tadic Tina BIH 2003 BIH Sharks Sarajevo 02'36''90 630
2 Kapedani Sonja ALB 2004 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 02'54''92 455
3 Pandza Ema BIH 2005 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 03'13''44 336
4 Zivaljevic Sasa                                             MNE 2004 MNE Budva - Budva 03'17''97 314
5 Hashorva Telma ALB 2005 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 03'37''78 235
6 Borozan Stasa MNE 2004 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 04'00''45 175

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kerecsen Gerle HUN 1998 HUN HOD Uszo SE 02'35''02 654
2 Milak Lara                                                  MNE 1998 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 02'43''49 557
3 Borovac Adna BIH 2000 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 02'44''23 550
4 Beganovic Amila                                             BIH 1997 BIH Novi Grad - Sarajevo 02'44''79 544
5 Imeri Sara ITA 2000 KOS Swimming Club Step Prishtina 02'56''76 441
6 Delli Kejsi ALB 1998 ALB K.S. Tirana 03'09''16 360
7 Daja Alesia ALB 2002 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 03'09''99 355
8 Pehar Mateja BIH 2002 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 03'15''07 328
9 Borozan Djordja MNE 2001 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 03'29''63 264
10 Zuka Rina KOS 2002 KOS Swimming Club Step Prishtina 03'29''93 263
11 Dragovic Marija                                             MNE 2002 MNE Budva - Budva 03'42''96 219
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Montenegro Mimoza Kup 2016 21° (Herceg Novi) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 14/02/2016

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kadriu Dijon KOS 2001 KOS Swimming Club Step Prishtina 01'04''80 417
2 Goga Spiro ALB 2001 ALB Tueta Durres 01'05''08 412
3 Fuga Junus ALB 2003 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'09''02 345
4 Bismiljak Bosko MNE 2001 MNE Budva - Budva 01'11''52 310
5 Ahmedi Art KOS 2003 KOS Swimming Club Step Prishtina 01'14''23 277
6 Vogli Frenki ALB 2003 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'16''56 253
7 Nerjaku Erlaen                                              ALB 2004 ALB Tueta Durres 01'27''62 168
8 Andoni Paolo                                                ALB 2005 ALB Partizani - Tirana                                      01'27''85 167
9 Qarri Even ALB 2003 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'29''66 157
10 Priska Paolo ALB 2004 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'31''38 148
11 Metalla Zeki ALB 2005 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'32''54 143
12 Bajkovic Ognjen MNE 2004 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      01'41''45 108
13 Muka Aleksander ALB 2005 ALB Tueta Durres 01'45''23 97
14 Aliaj Matis                                                 ALB 2007 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 02'16''20 44

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Winkler Mate SRB 1995 HUN HOD Uszo SE 00'56''44 632
2 Ramic Vedad                                                 BIH 1996 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 00'56''47 631
3 Teskeredzic Edvin BIH 1998 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 01'00''00 526
4 Mahmuti Binald ALB 1999 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'01''19 496
5 Todosijevic Mateo                                           BIH 1999 BIH Sharks Sarajevo 01'04''04 432
6 Bjelajac Nikola BIH 1998 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 01'05''98 395
7 Trivic David BIH 1997 BIH Olymp - Banja Luka 01'06''46 387
8 Lumi Endri ALB 2000 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'08''56 352

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kapedani Sonja ALB 2004 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 02'42''65 393
2 Zeqiri Eda KOS 2004 KOS Swimming Club Step Prishtina 02'46''60 366
3 Dande Kestrina ALB 2005 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 03'17''95 218

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Martincic Gala                                              SLO 1998 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 02'29''27 509
2 Buljan Barbara BIH 2000 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 02'32''79 475
3 Zeqiri Rita                                                 KOS 1995 KOS Swimming Club Step Prishtina 02'35''64 449
4 Vindisar Pika SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 02'36''96 438
5 Dajkovic Dajana MNE 1999 MNE Budva - Budva 02'39''80 415
6 Liko Ana ALB 2000 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 02'50''31 343
7 Pehar Mateja BIH 2002 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 02'56''11 310
8 Oruc Lamija BIH 2002 BIH Sharks Sarajevo 03'00''50 288
9 Perudini Antonela MNE 2000 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 03'12''42 237
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Montenegro Mimoza Kup 2016 21° (Herceg Novi) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 14/02/2016

RISULTATI

100 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Veli Ergi ALB 2001 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'12''38 453
2 Bianti Papinova ALB 2001 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'14''15 421
3 Xhambazi Dasar KOS 2002 KOS Swimming Club Step Prishtina 01'14''92 408
4 Hxaferri Mishel                                             ALB 2001 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'15''78 395
5 Zukanovic Omar BIH 2001 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 01'15''87 393
6 Diko Xhon ALB 2001 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'20''55 329
7 Lasta Petar BIH 2001 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'23''46 295
8 Veliu Albion KOS 2001 KOS Swimming Club Termopan Prishtina                        01'24''27 287
9 Zovko Marjan Maro BIH 2002 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'24''32 286
10 Kellici Kliti ALB 2003 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'25''58 274
11 Velagic Abdulhadi BIH 2001 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 01'27''11 260
12 Sheshi Martin                                               ALB 2001 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'28''27 250
13 Svitlica Danilo MNE 2003 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      01'32''65 216
14 Dajzmaili Fabio ALB 2003 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'34''04 206
15 Ndoja Klesti                                                ALB 2005 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'35''50 197
16 Dakic Igor MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'40''83 167
17 Boskovic Zdravko BIH 2003 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'41''40 164
18 Bulku Leal ALB 2006 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'44''09 152
19 Kellici Albi ALB 2003 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'50''55 127
20 Andoni Xhorxh                                               ALB 2005 ALB Partizani - Tirana                                      01'53''33 118
21 Marojevic Marko BIH 2004 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'54''36 114
22 Turic Filip                                                 BIH 2003 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'54''68 114
23 Bonati Domenik                                              ALB 2005 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'54''82 113
24 Mulliqi Gent KOS 2003 KOS Llapi -  Podujeve                                       01'57''09 107
25 Vidackovic Nikola BIH 2006 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 02'03''35 91

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Miksi Richard HUN 1998 HUN HOD Uszo SE 01'04''00 656
2 Rozanovic Adam HUN 1993 HUN HOD Uszo SE 01'04''54 639
3 Baholli Deni ALB 1998 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'05''79 603
4 Kendi Csaba Kund HUN 1998 HUN HOD Uszo SE 01'05''82 603
5 Mitrovic Kosta SRB 1998 SRB Plivacki Savez Beograda                                 01'06''40 587
6 Simic Kosta SRB 1998 SRB Plivacki Savez Beograda                                 01'06''98 572
7 Dmitrovic Luka SRB 1999 SRB Plivacki Savez Beograda                                 01'08''94 524
8 Grasser Manuel AUT 1997 AUT SC Im Theresianum 01'09''35 515
9 Duraku Kevin                                                ALB 1999 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'10''29 495
10 Sharrxhi Enea                                               ALB 1997 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'10''61 488
11 Veliu Meriton KOS 1999 KOS Swimming Club Termopan Prishtina                        01'11''19 476
12 Gajo Egi ALB 1998 ALB Tueta Durres 01'11''44 471
13 Arnic Ziga SLO 2000 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 01'15''50 399
14 Juric Mario BIH 1999 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'16''03 391
15 Rajman Filip                                                MNE 2000 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 01'29''68 238
16 Krivokapic Andrija                                          MNE 1999 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 01'39''99 172
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Montenegro Mimoza Kup 2016 21° (Herceg Novi) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 14/02/2016

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tadic Tina BIH 2003 BIH Sharks Sarajevo 00'30''59 506
2 Allaraj Ledja ALB 2003 ALB Partizani - Tirana                                      00'32''03 440
3 Martincic Naja SLO 2003 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'32''53 420
4 Vico Anastasija MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'33''75 376
5 Bubanja Jovana MNE 2003 MNE Budva - Budva 00'38''33 257
6 Boskovic Ljubica MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'39''55 234
7 Kustudic Anamarija MNE 2005 MNE Budva - Budva 00'39''82 229
8 Dragovic Ana MNE 2003 MNE Budva - Budva 00'40''09 224
9 Dhimoshi Anastasia ALB 2004 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 00'40''45 218
10 Selimi Juga ALB 2005 ALB K.S. Tirana 00'41''32 205
11 Taho Elisa                                                  ALB 2003 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 00'41''79 198
12 Opancar Korina BIH 2003 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 00'43''05 181
13 Gjoka Fabiola ALB 2003 ALB Tueta Durres 00'43''11 180
14 Hashorva Telma ALB 2005 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 00'44''77 161
15 Gjoka Ester ALB 2006 ALB Tueta Durres 00'44''85 160
16 Radonjic Milica                                             MNE 2003 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 00'51''41 106
17 Otasevic Nedeljka MNE 2004 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 00'54''58 89
18 Kraljevic Teodora BIH 2005 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 00'54''68 88

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Borshi Noel ALB 1996 ALB Tueta Durres 00'30''26 522
2 Pruthi Flaka KOS 1999 KOS Swimming Club Termopan Prishtina                        00'31''17 478
3 Perojevic Maria BIH 2000 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 00'32''24 432
4 Basho Diana ALB 2000 ALB K.S. Tirana 00'32''60 418
5 Imeri Sara ITA 2000 KOS Swimming Club Step Prishtina 00'32''82 409
6 Buljan Barbara BIH 2000 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 00'32''98 403
7 Antunovic Andjela MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'33''41 388
8 Vujovic Jovana MNE 2002 MNE Budva - Budva 00'34''11 365
9 Vukasinovic Ivona MNE 2002 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 00'35''97 311
10 Neziri Alesia ALB 2002 ALB K.S. Tirana 00'36''45 299
11 Terzic Jelena MNE 2001 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'36''54 297
12 Durkovic Martina                                            MNE 2001 MNE Budva - Budva 00'36''89 288
13 Boskovic Bojana MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'36''98 286
14 Dhimgjini Lisa ALB 2002 ALB Tueta Durres 00'37''40 277
15 Topalli Arba ALB 2000 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 00'38''70 250
16 Ramaj Jeni                                                  ALB 2002 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 00'39''40 236
17 Mitrovic Nina                                               MNE 2001 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      00'39''79 230
18 Liko Ana ALB 2000 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 00'39''94 227
19 Parezanovic Durdina                                         SRB 2000 SRB Uzice - Uzice                                           00'46''16 147
20 Fagu Shirli ALB 2002 ALB Partizani - Tirana                                      00'47''08 138
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Montenegro Mimoza Kup 2016 21° (Herceg Novi) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 14/02/2016

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Danaj Bianti                                                ALB 2002 ALB Tueta Durres 00'58''34 457
2 Zukanovic Omar BIH 2001 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 01'00''12 417
3 Bianti Papinova ALB 2001 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'00''44 411
4 Kadriu Dijon KOS 2001 KOS Swimming Club Step Prishtina 01'00''49 410
5 Ukimeraj Dren KOS 2001 KOS Aquatic Club Zenit Prishtina 01'01''26 394
6 Livadic Arman BIH 2003 BIH Sharks Sarajevo 01'01''39 392
7 Radovanovic Vukasin SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Klub Kolubara Lazarevac 01'02''14 378
8 Boskovic Bosko BIH 2001 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'02''25 376
9 Vidmar Matjaz SLO 2001 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 01'03''03 362
10 Komadinic Dimitrije                                         MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'03''07 361
11 Gjini Joel ALB 2002 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'04''56 337
12 Ahmedi Art KOS 2003 KOS Swimming Club Step Prishtina 01'05''29 326
13 Hoxha Biorn ALB 2002 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'05''98 315
14 Fuga Junus ALB 2003 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'06''12 313
15 Hyka Kristi                                                 ALB 2001 ALB Tueta Durres 01'06''63 306
16 Ruci Ared ALB 2002 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'06''89 303
17 Zovko Marjan Maro BIH 2002 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'08''10 287
18 Andric Vasilije MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'08''78 278
19 Tashi Irdi                                                  ALB 2003 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'08''99 276
20 Sheshi Martin                                               ALB 2001 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'09''59 269
21 Elezi Dalvi ALB 2003 ALB Tueta Durres 01'09''68 268
22 Haliti Aleksander ALB 2001 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'09''77 267
23 Qirjako Ralf                                                ALB 2002 ALB Tueta Durres 01'10''71 256
24 Kandic Antonije MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'11''27 250
25 Velagic Abdulhadi BIH 2001 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 01'11''89 244
26 Xhufi Stiven ALB 2002 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'12''25 240
27 Ruzic Nikola                                                MNE 2003 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 01'12''58 237
28 Selimi Laert ALB 2004 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'12''83 234
29 Papinova Darti ALB 2003 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'12''85 234
30 Tancos Aleksa MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'13''24 231
31 Vogli Frenki ALB 2003 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'14''08 223
32 Koxhaku Gresi ALB 2006 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'14''16 222
33 Priska Paolo ALB 2004 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'14''53 219
34 Milutinovic Jovan                                           RUS 2005 RUS Sport School Yunost Moskvy - 1, Moscow                  01'15''33 212
35 Jovanovic Veljko BIH 2003 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 01'15''65 209
36 Dajzmaili Fabio ALB 2003 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'16''69 201
37 Nerjaku Erlaen                                              ALB 2004 ALB Tueta Durres 01'16''72 200
38 Qarri Even ALB 2003 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'17''95 191
39 Kola Endi ALB 2006 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'18''48 187
40 Metalla Zeki ALB 2005 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'19''42 181
41 Kora Flavio ALB 2005 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'19''94 177
42 Svitlica Danilo MNE 2003 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      01'21''87 165
43 Boskovic Zdravko BIH 2003 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'22''05 164
44 Nikolli Fabian                                              ALB 2003 ALB Tueta Durres 01'22''11 163
45 Bulku Leal ALB 2006 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'22''14 163
46 Kellici Albi ALB 2003 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'22''64 160
47 Dakic Igor MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'24''57 150
48 Daja Dion ALB 2006 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'25''28 146
49 Topanica Medon KOS 2003 KOS Llapi -  Podujeve                                       01'26''29 141
50 Dreznjak Petar BIH 2003 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'26''92 138
51 Gjini Jordi                                                 ALB 2007 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'28''02 133
52 Allaraj Orgen                                               ALB 2004 ALB Partizani - Tirana                                      01'28''15 132
53 Bajkovic Ognjen MNE 2004 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      01'29''47 126
54 Kunjic Luka MNE 2004 MNE Stari Grad - Budva                                      01'29''91 124
55 Dande Tedi ALB 2003 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'29''94 124
56 Voucko Viktor MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'32''14 116
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Montenegro Mimoza Kup 2016 21° (Herceg Novi) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 14/02/2016

RISULTATI

57 Mustafaraj Deni ALB 2008 ALB Tueta Durres 01'32''37 115
58 Alpeza Kristian BIH 2006 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'32''39 115
59 Vasilj Luka BIH 2005 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'32''63 114
60 Turic Filip                                                 BIH 2003 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'33''48 111
61 Aliaj Matis                                                 ALB 2007 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'35''37 104
62 Vukoje Jovan BIH 2005 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 01'36''10 102
63 Vidackovic Nikola BIH 2006 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'37''03 99
64 Beja Ardit ALB 2005 ALB Tueta Durres 01'37''12 99
65 Pranjic Luka BIH 2004 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'37''20 98
66 Hajdini Klaudio ALB 2007 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'37''39 98
67 Marojevic Marko BIH 2004 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'45''25 77
68 Selimi Dart ALB 2008 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'47''69 72
69 Nerjaku Eris                                                ALB 2007 ALB Tueta Durres 01'56''30 57

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Simic Angelo BIH 1999 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 00'52''05 643
Ramic Vedad                                                 BIH 1996 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 00'52''05 643

3 Radulovic Bosko MNE 1996 MNE Montenegro 00'52''55 625
4 Kendi Csaba Kund HUN 1998 HUN HOD Uszo SE 00'52''70 620
5 Rozanovic Adam HUN 1993 HUN HOD Uszo SE 00'52''88 613
6 Miksi Richard HUN 1998 HUN HOD Uszo SE 00'53''41 595
7 Morotvanjski Danijel SRB 1992 HUN HOD Uszo SE 00'53''77 583
8 Gargovic Ado MNE 1998 MNE Budva - Budva 00'54''97 546
9 Emso Isa BIH 1996 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 00'55''88 520
10 Berberovic Emir                                             BIH 1998 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 00'55''94 518

Lizde Denan                                                 BIH 1998 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 00'55''94 518
12 Suka Nikola MNE 2000 MNE Budva - Budva 00'56''44 504
13 Cane Eduart ALB 1991 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 00'56''50 503
14 Mahmuti Binald ALB 1999 ALB K.S. Tirana 00'56''72 497
15 Pandza Ivo BIH 2000 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 00'58''40 455
16 Zhupaj Enea                                                 ALB 1997 ALB Tueta Durres 00'58''47 454
17 Hrbat Nihad BIH 1999 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 00'59''64 427
18 Zovko Ivan BIH 1998 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 00'59''82 423
19 Duraku Kevin                                                ALB 1999 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'00''21 415
20 Todosijevic Mateo                                           BIH 1999 BIH Sharks Sarajevo 01'00''46 410
21 Todorovic Jovan                                             SRB 2000 SRB Uzice - Uzice                                           01'00''48 410
22 Lumi Endri ALB 2000 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'01''31 393
23 Gorbatov Sergej MNE 1999 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'01''73 385
24 Konusevci Ilir                                              KOS 1999 KOS Swimming Club Termopan Prishtina                        01'02''60 369
25 Novakovic Savo MNE 2000 MNE Budva - Budva 01'03''04 362
26 Diko Bob                                                    ALB 1998 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'03''09 361
27 Musa Dino BIH 2000 BIH Sharks Sarajevo 01'03''62 352
28 Fetishaj Keis ALB 1999 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'03''91 347
29 Sterjo Kristjan                                             ALB 2000 ALB Partizani - Tirana                                      01'04''24 342
30 Dordevic Ivan MNE 1999 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 01'08''73 279
31 Berberi Aris                                                ALB 2000 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 01'10''19 262
32 Cela Laert                                                  ALB 1998 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'10''28 261
33 Cela Redi                                                   ALB 2000 ALB K.S. Tirana 01'10''55 258
34 Rajman Filip                                                MNE 2000 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 01'13''38 229
35 Lajmeri Griseldo                                            ALB 1999 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 01'13''90 224
36 Krivokapic Andrija                                          MNE 1999 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 01'16''30 204
37 Peric Tomislav BIH 2000 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 01'16''56 202
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Montenegro Mimoza Kup 2016 21° (Herceg Novi) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 14/02/2016

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Allaraj Ledja ALB 2003 ALB Partizani - Tirana                                      00'30''84 427
2 Vico Anastasija MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'31''99 383
3 Kustudic Anamarija MNE 2005 MNE Budva - Budva 00'33''11 345
4 Ndoja Gloria                                                ALB 2003 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 00'33''26 341
5 Pandza Ema BIH 2005 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 00'33''36 338
6 Boskovic Ljubica MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'33''49 334
7 Zeqiri Eda KOS 2004 KOS Swimming Club Step Prishtina 00'33''69 328
8 Bubanja Jovana MNE 2003 MNE Budva - Budva 00'34''21 313
9 Supic Luna MNE 2004 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'34''86 296
10 Dragovic Ana MNE 2003 MNE Budva - Budva 00'35''06 291
11 Kuljaca Jovana MNE 2004 MNE Budva - Budva 00'35''34 284
12 Hadzic Lejla MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'35''56 279
13 Lakic Helena BIH 2005 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 00'35''74 274
14 Vasili Erin ALB 2003 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 00'35''77 274
15 Taho Elisa                                                  ALB 2003 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 00'36''35 261
16 Selimi Juga ALB 2005 ALB K.S. Tirana 00'36''93 249
17 Opancar Korina BIH 2003 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 00'37''28 242
18 Dhimoshi Anastasia ALB 2004 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 00'37''34 241
19 Ivankovic Josipa BIH 2003 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 00'38''16 225
20 Hashorva Telma ALB 2005 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 00'38''28 223
21 Gjoka Ester ALB 2006 ALB Tueta Durres 00'38''44 220
22 Limaj Sara ALB 2004 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 00'38''66 217
23 Dande Kestrina ALB 2005 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 00'39''46 204
24 Kise Ana Marija                                             MNE 2003 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'40''22 192
25 Doraci Klara                                                ALB 2005 ALB Tueta Durres 00'40''62 187
26 Dande Sara ALB 2005 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 00'40''68 186
27 Borozan Stasa MNE 2004 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 00'41''81 171
28 Kurtovic Nevena BIH 2006 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 00'42''36 165
29 Resuli Dea ALB 2005 ALB Tueta Durres 00'42''56 162
30 Jonjic Lana                                                 BIH 2005 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 00'43''00 157
31 Kraljevic Teodora BIH 2005 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 00'43''12 156
32 Kalaci Stela                                                ALB 2003 ALB Tueta Durres 00'43''55 151
33 Otasevic Nedeljka MNE 2004 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 00'43''65 150
34 Benusi Valerija MNE 2004 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'43''77 149
35 Boskovic Draga BIH 2006 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 00'44''13 146
36 Zhugolli Elona KOS 2004 KOS Llapi -  Podujeve                                       00'44''59 141
37 Metalla Emi ALB 2007 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 00'45''16 136
38 Copola Ana Marija MNE 2006 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'45''92 129
39 Buhovac Mirena BIH 2005 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 00'45''98 129
40 Radonjic Milica                                             MNE 2003 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 00'46''48 125
41 Brnjasic Lara                                               BIH 2005 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 00'49''68 102
42 Jovanovic Helena BIH 2007 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 00'55''73 72
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Montenegro Mimoza Kup 2016 21° (Herceg Novi) - 2° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 14/02/2016

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Terzic Jovana MNE 1999 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'27''44 607
2 Babic Dusica SRB 2000 SRB Plivacki Savez Beograda                                 00'27''93 576
3 Culibrk Tara SRB 2001 SRB Plivacki Savez Beograda                                 00'28''28 554
4 Martincic Gala                                              SLO 1998 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'28''60 536
5 Basta Nadja SRB 2002 SRB Plivacki Savez Beograda                                 00'28''77 527
6 Pruthi Flaka KOS 1999 KOS Swimming Club Termopan Prishtina                        00'28''92 518
7 Zhdrella Melisa KOS 2000 KOS Swimming Club Termopan Prishtina                        00'29''51 488
8 Antunovic Andjela MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'29''57 485
9 Gargovic Ema MNE 1999 MNE Budva - Budva 00'29''66 481
10 Perojevic Maria BIH 2000 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 00'29''98 465
11 Neziri Alesia ALB 2002 ALB K.S. Tirana 00'30''04 463
12 Dajkovic Nina MNE 2002 MNE Budva - Budva 00'30''14 458
13 Borovac Adna BIH 2000 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo 00'30''31 450
14 Komadina Iva BIH 2001 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 00'30''65 435
15 Vujovic Jovana MNE 2002 MNE Budva - Budva 00'30''99 421
16 Topalli Arba ALB 2000 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 00'31''19 413
17 Vindisar Pika SLO 2002 SLO Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljubljana 00'31''43 404
18 Dervishi Arsinda                                            ALB 2002 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 00'31''67 395
19 Dhimgjini Lisa ALB 2002 ALB Tueta Durres 00'31''82 389
20 Vukasinovic Ivona MNE 2002 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 00'31''89 387
21 Dunisijevic Nevena                                          SRB 1999 SRB Uzice - Uzice                                           00'31''90 386
22 Liko Ana ALB 2000 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 00'31''93 385
23 Qarkaxhija Angie                                            ALB 1998 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 00'32''23 374
24 Terzic Jelena MNE 2001 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'32''47 366
25 Durkovic Martina                                            MNE 2001 MNE Budva - Budva 00'33''31 339
26 Pehar Mateja BIH 2002 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 00'33''64 329
27 Ramaj Jeni                                                  ALB 2002 ALB Swimming Club Nobis Tirana 00'33''75 326
28 Dordevic Ivona MNE 2002 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'33''85 323
29 Huli Egi                                                    ALB 2002 ALB Tueta Durres 00'33''89 322
30 Daja Alesia ALB 2002 ALB Te Stela Sa - Tirana 00'34''42 307
31 Zuka Rina KOS 2002 KOS Swimming Club Step Prishtina 00'34''90 295
32 Parezanovic Durdina                                         SRB 2000 SRB Uzice - Uzice                                           00'36''02 268
33 Perudini Antonela MNE 2000 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 00'36''13 266
34 Dragovic Marija                                             MNE 2002 MNE Budva - Budva 00'36''69 254
35 Stanojevic Ana                                              MNE 2000 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 00'36''75 252
36 Zhugolli Era KOS 2001 KOS Llapi -  Podujeve                                       00'37''01 247
37 Pandza Rahela BIH 2002 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 00'37''04 246
38 Pjesivac Elena                                              MNE 2001 MNE PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 00'37''55 237
39 Ninic Irina                                                 BIH 2001 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 00'38''75 215
40 Limo Iman BIH 2002 BIH Sharks Sarajevo 00'39''09 210
41 Bjelecevic Nada                                             MNE 2002 MNE Pvk Primorac-Kotor 00'39''79 199
42 Fagu Shirli ALB 2002 ALB Partizani - Tirana                                      00'43''72 150
43 Matovic Tamara                                              SRB 2001 SRB Uzice - Uzice                                           00'52''02 89
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